Details

Listing type
Contract Type
Title

Agent
Location
Description

Herd Description

Breed

Rejection Rate % (after
natural culling)

Owner|ShareMilker

Herd Breed Details

Xbreed
Jsy

Breeding History

Indicies as at
RA%
Semex Yrs

Age Structure

2Yrs
5Yrs
8Yrs

Production

MS Last Season

SCC (000s)

No Ha Milked on
Feeding System Level

Mating & Calving

Calving Date

AB Period (wks)

Animal Health
TB Status
Bulk Milk Test
Delivery Date
Price

Price
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Looking to Sell

Dairy Forward Delivery

High Producing Friesian Herd, well bred

capacious cows
Philip Webb
Waikato

High Producing Friesian Herd, well bred capacious cows

5%

ShareMilker

23/09/2021
94

35
27

98,632
76,000
63

15/07/2022

Ambreed

4

C10
No
31/5/2021

$0.00

Years

Cows
Wintered

BW - REL
LIC Yrs
Other

3Yrs
6Yrs
9Yrs +

MS/Cow
Best Production
No Tests P/A

In Calf

Tailed with

Last Test
Dry Cow Policy

Sole Marketing Until

DairyStock SubType

215

57 -

42
19
35

476

Friesian;

Angus

My

Stock Dairy
Herd/Cows
D \waig92479
Client
Farm Type

Est. final tally 2-8yr cows 160

Frsn
Other

PW-REL 77-
Ambreed Yrs

4Yrs 23
7Yrs 19

ProdMSHa 1564
Year
Herringbone|Rotary

Bull removed

BVD Tested No

Unit

Flat to rolling

Herringbone

25/12/2021



