MyLiveStock

Details

Listing type	Looking to Sell	Stock	Dairy			
Contract Type	Dairy Forward Delivery	DairyStock SubType	Herd/Cows			
Title	High Producing Friesian Herd, well bred capacious cows	ID	WAI92479			
Agent	Philip Webb	Client				
Location	Waikato					
Description	High Producing Friesian Herd, well bred capacious cows					

Herd Description

Breed		Years				
Rejection Rate % (after natural culling)	5%	Cows Wintered	215		Farm Type	Flat to rolling
Owner ShareMilker	ShareMilker			Est. final	tally 2-8yr cows	160

Herd Breed Details

Xbreed	Frsn	
Jsy	Other	

Breeding History

Indicies as at	23/09/2021	BW - REL	57 -	PW - REL	77 -
RA%	94	LIC Yrs		Ambreed Yrs	
Semex Yrs		Other			

Age Structure

2 Yrs	35	3 Yrs	42	4 Yrs	23
5 Yrs	27	6 Yrs	19	7 Yrs	19
8 Yrs	7	9 Yrs +	35		

Production

MS Last Season	98,532	MS/Cow	476	ProdMSHa	1564
SCC (000s)	76,000	Best Production		Year	
No Ha Milked on	63	No Tests P/A		Herringbone Rotary	Herringbone
Feeding System Level	3				

Mating & Calving

Calving Date	15/07/2022	In Calf	Friesian;		
	Ambreed				
AB Period (wks)	4	Tailed with	Angus	Bull removed	25/12/2021
Animal Health					
TB Status	C10	Last Test		BVD Tested	No
Bulk Milk Test	No	Dry Cow Policy			
Delivery Date	31/5/2021	Sole Marketing Until			

Price

Price \$0.00

Unit